DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
FIRST STREET LTD

FIRST STREET DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FIRST STREET DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FIRST STREET DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FIRST STREET DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FIRST TAKE LIMITED

FIRST TAKE LIMITED

FIRST TESTING LIMITED

FIRST TRACK CLEANING &
REFURBISHMENT LTD

FIRST TRACK CLEANING &
REFURBISHMENT LTD

FIRST TRACK CLEANING &
REFURBISHMENT LTD

FIRST TRACK CLEANING &
REFURBISHMENT LTD

FIRSTTRADER LTD

FIRSTTRADER LTD

FIRST TREE FILMS LTD

FIRSTVIEW LETTINGS LIMITED

FIRST WHITE CLOTH HALL (LEEDS)
LIMITED

FIRST WORKS LTD

FIRSTY LTD

FIRSTY LTD

FIRTH CONSULTING LIMITED
FIRTHFAME LIMITED

FIRTH GROUND SYSTEMS LIMITED
FIRTH (UK) INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FIRTHMOOR AND DISTRICT COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

FIRTHMOOR AND DISTRICT COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

FIRTHMOOR AND DISTRICT COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

FIRTHMOOR AND DISTRICT COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

FIRTHMOOR AND DISTRICT COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

FIRTHMOOR AND DISTRICT COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

FIRTHS BOUTIQUE LIMITED

FIRTH S QUALITY FOODS LIMITED

FIR TREE BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED

FIR TREE COURT (FREEHOLD) LIMITED
THE FIR TREE INN (DUNHAMPSTEAD)
LIMITED

FIRTREES GARAGE LIMITED

THE FIR TREES (WEST BROMWICH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FIRWOOD BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
FIRWOOD ESTATES LIMITED

FIRWOOD FARM EGGS LTD

FISCAL BUSINESS SERVICES LTD
FISCAL ENGINEERS LIMITED

FISCHER AERONATICAL INNOVATIONS LTD

07938692
11168919
11168919
11168919
11168919
02335064
02335064
04359742
10479741

10479741

10479741

10479741

08349539
08349539
07592047
05098005
10494441

06072932
09423944
09423944
06218860
01471660
02090258
02952767
07842311

07842311

07842311

07842311

07842311

07842311

07612473
06638768
10552865
03538815
05010294

08502672
09263856

04580803
04351902
06180232
06780861
03912724
08484964
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28/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018

24/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018

24/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018

30/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018

29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018

24/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018

25/01/2018
29/01/2018

26/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018

FISCHER ANIMAL HEALTH LIMITED
FISCHER ANIMAL HEALTH LIMITED
FISCHER FARMS LTD

FISCHER FLOORING CONTRACTORS LTD
FISH BAR PORT TENNANT LTD

FISH BEARS LIMITED

FISHBONE HOLDINGS LTD

FISHBOURNE PRE-SCHOOL LIMITED
FISHBURN AVIATION LIMITED
FISHBURN AVIATION LIMITED

FISH CONSULTING LIMITED
FISHEAGLE INVESTMENTS LTD

FISH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

FISHER & LAKE LIMITED

FISHER AND MYFTARI LIMITED
FISHER AYLWARD LTD

FISHER AYLWARD LTD

FISHER BROWN PLANT LTD

FISHER BROWN PLANT LTD

FISHER DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FISHERGROUND MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FISHERGROUND MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FISHERGROUND MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FISHER HEALTHCARE KINGS LYNN LTD
FISHER HUMAN RESOURCES LIMITED
FISHER LANE NURSERIES LIMITED
FISHER LEEDS LTD

FISHER LONDON LIMITED

THE FISHERMAN LIMITED

THE FISHERMAN LIMITED

THE FISHERMAN LIMITED

FISHERMAN CREATIVE LTD
FISHERMAN'S REACH QUIDHAMPTON
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FISHERMANS WHARF LIMITED

FISHER PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
FISHERS CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
FISHERS FARM HOLIDAYS LIMITED
FISHERS FARM PARK LIMITED
FISHERS (HARBORNE) LIMITED
FISHERS LOCK LIMITED

FISHERS STAINLESS FABRICATIONS LTD.
FISHEYE MARKETING LTD

FISHEYE MARKETING LTD

FISHEYE OPTOMETRISTS LTD

THE FISH FACTORY (UK) LIMITED
FISH 4 PETS LIMITED

FISH GALORE LIMITED

FISH HOOK CAREERS LIMITED

FISH HOOK CAREERS LIMITED
FISHING-MART LIMITED

FISHINWATER LIMITED

FISHION LIMITED

11168986
11168986
10499190
09076220
10560081
09807882
10146262
04941788
09307743
09307743
08017007
10551243
01180642
08364991
09536645
11178680
11178680
11176479
11176479
10593762
06047594

06047594

06047594

10995701
06879105
05809064
04115737
09410783
00663165
00663165
00663165
08040346
05028226

07706787
02815046
05114287
09467750
03558857
07532505
07944426
04647348
07622996
07622996
04345724
04642679
05251407
05660350
08846890
08846890
09964634
07268625
09015660
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25/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
28/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
28/01/2018

28/01/2018
28/01/2018

25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
28/01/2018

30/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
27/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018



