DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
	07938692	(D1)	28/01/2018	FISCHER ANIMAL HEALTH LIMITED	11168986	(B1)	25/01/2018
	11168919	, ,	30/01/2018	FISCHER ANIMAL HEALTH LIMITED	11168986	, ,	25/01/2018
FIRST STREET DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	11168919	(C2)	30/01/2018	FISCHER FARMS LTD	10499190	(C2)	29/01/2018
FIRST STREET DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	11168919	(C1)	25/01/2018	FISCHER FLOORING CONTRACTORS LTD	09076220	(D4)	24/01/2018
FIRST STREET DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	11168919	(B1)	25/01/2018	FISH BAR PORT TENNANT LTD	10560081	(D4)	25/01/2018
FIRST TAKE LIMITED	02335064	(D1)	29/01/2018	FISH BEARS LIMITED	09807882	(C3)	29/01/2018
FIRST TAKE LIMITED	02335064	(D4)	29/01/2018	FISHBONE HOLDINGS LTD	10146262	(D1)	26/01/2018
FIRST TESTING LIMITED	04359742	(D4)	25/01/2018	FISHBOURNE PRE-SCHOOL LIMITED	04941788	(C2)	26/01/2018
FIRST TRACK CLEANING &	10479741	(C2)	24/01/2018	FISHBURN AVIATION LIMITED	09307743	(D1)	24/01/2018
REFURBISHMENT LTD				FISHBURN AVIATION LIMITED	09307743	(E1)	29/01/2018
	10479741	(D4)	24/01/2018	FISH CONSULTING LIMITED	08017007		28/01/2018
REFURBISHMENT LTD				FISHEAGLE INVESTMENTS LTD	10551243		25/01/2018
	10479741	(C2)	24/01/2018	FISH ENTERPRISES LIMITED	01180642	' '	24/01/2018
REFURBISHMENT LTD				FISHER & LAKE LIMITED	08364991	, ,	29/01/2018
	10479741	(E1)	24/01/2018	FISHER AND MYFTARI LIMITED	09536645	, ,	26/01/2018
REFURBISHMENT LTD				FISHER AYLWARD LTD	11178680	, ,	30/01/2018
	08349539		24/01/2018		11178680	, ,	30/01/2018
	08349539		24/01/2018	FISHER BROWN PLANT LTD	11176479		30/01/2018
	07592047	, ,	30/01/2018	FISHER BROWN PLANT LTD	11176479	, ,	30/01/2018
	05098005	, ,	25/01/2018	FISHER DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED		. ,	30/01/2018
, ,	10494441	(C2)	30/01/2018	FISHERGROUND MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06047594	(C2)	28/01/2018
LIMITED	0.6070000	(D.1)	20 /01 /0010	LIMITED	0.0047504	(00)	00/01/0010
	06072932	٠, ,	30/01/2018		06047594	(C2)	28/01/2018
	09423944 09423944	/	24/01/2018	LIMITED	0.0047504	(00)	00/01/0010
	06218860	, ,	24/01/2018	FISHERGROUND MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	06047594	(CZ)	28/01/2018
	01471660		25/01/2018 30/01/2018	FISHER HEALTHCARE KINGS LYNN LTD	10995701	/ 1 \	25/01/2018
	02090258		24/01/2018	FISHER HEALTHCARE KINGS LYNN LTD FISHER HUMAN RESOURCES LIMITED	06879105	, ,	29/01/2018
	02090238		25/01/2018	FISHER LANE NURSERIES LIMITED	05809064	. ,	29/01/2018
	07842311	, ,	29/01/2018	FISHER LEEDS LTD	04115737	` '	30/01/2018
ASSOCIATION	07042311	(CZ)	29/01/2010	FISHER LONDON LIMITED	09410783	. ,	29/01/2018
	07842311	(C2)	29/01/2018	THE FISHERMAN LIMITED	00663165	' '	25/01/2018
ASSOCIATION	07042311	(CZ)	23/01/2010	THE FISHERMAN LIMITED	00663165		25/01/2018
	07842311	(C2)	29/01/2018	THE FISHERMAN LIMITED	00663165		29/01/2018
ASSOCIATION	07012311	(02)	23/01/2010	FISHERMAN CREATIVE LTD	08040346		29/01/2018
	07842311	(C3)	29/01/2018	FISHERMAN'S REACH QUIDHAMPTON	05028226		28/01/2018
ASSOCIATION	0,012011	(00)	23, 01, 2010	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	00020220	(21)	20,01,2010
	07842311	(C3)	29/01/2018	FISHERMANS WHARF LIMITED	07706787	(D1)	30/01/2018
ASSOCIATION		(,		FISHER PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	02815046	, ,	29/01/2018
FIRTHMOOR AND DISTRICT COMMUNITY	07842311	(C2)	29/01/2018	FISHERS CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	05114287	(D1)	29/01/2018
ASSOCIATION				FISHERS FARM HOLIDAYS LIMITED	09467750	(D1)	29/01/2018
FIRTHS BOUTIQUE LIMITED	07612473	(D1)	24/01/2018	FISHERS FARM PARK LIMITED	03558857	(D1)	29/01/2018
FIRTH'S QUALITY FOODS LIMITED	06638768	(C3)	29/01/2018	FISHERS (HARBORNE) LIMITED	07532505	(C2)	30/01/2018
FIR TREE BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED	10552865	(D4)	26/01/2018	FISHERS LOCK LIMITED	07944426	(D1)	24/01/2018
FIR TREE COURT (FREEHOLD) LIMITED	03538815	(D1)	25/01/2018	FISHERS STAINLESS FABRICATIONS LTD.	04647348	(D4)	24/01/2018
THE FIR TREE INN (DUNHAMPSTEAD)	05010294	(E1)	30/01/2018	FISHEYE MARKETING LTD	07622996	(D1)	30/01/2018
LIMITED				FISHEYE MARKETING LTD	07622996	(C3)	30/01/2018
FIRTREES GARAGE LIMITED	08502672	(D1)	25/01/2018	FISHEYE OPTOMETRISTS LTD	04345724	(D4)	29/01/2018
THE FIR TREES (WEST BROMWICH)	09263856	(D1)	29/01/2018	THE FISH FACTORY (UK) LIMITED	04642679		24/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				FISH 4 PETS LIMITED	05251407		29/01/2018
	04580803			FISH GALORE LIMITED	05660350		29/01/2018
	04351902		25/01/2018	FISH HOOK CAREERS LIMITED	08846890		25/01/2018
	06180232		24/01/2018	FISH HOOK CAREERS LIMITED	08846890		25/01/2018
	06780861		30/01/2018	FISHING-MART LIMITED	09964634		27/01/2018
	03912724		30/01/2018	FISHINWATER LIMITED	07268625		30/01/2018
FISCHER AERONATICAL INNOVATIONS LTD	08484964	(DT)	30/01/2018	FISHION LIMITED	09015660	(DT)	29/01/2018